Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

SMW200A_bro_en_3606-8037-12_v0102.indd   17 17.04.2013   15:42:27
18
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Generator 1)
including power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM
(with operating and service manual)
R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Options
R&S®SMW-Bxxx = hardware option
R&S®SMW-Kxxx = software/key code option
Frequency Options, RF path A
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMW-B103 1413.0004.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMW-B106 1413.0104.02
Signal routing main modules
Signal Routing and Baseband Main Module, one I/Q path to RF R&S®SMW-B13 1413.2807.02
Signal Routing and Baseband Main Module, two I/Q paths to RF R&S®SMW-B13T 1413.3003.02
Frequency Options, RF path B
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMW-B203 1413.0804.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMW-B206 1413.0904.02
Other RF options
FM/φM Modulator R&S®SMW-B20 1413.1600.02
FM/φM Modulator and Enhanced Phase Noise Performance R&S®SMW-B22 1413.2207.02
Pulse Modulator R&S®SMW-K22 1413.3249.02
Pulse Generator R&S®SMW-K23 1413.3284.02
Multifunction Generator R&S®SMW-K24 1413.3332.02
Phase Coherence R&S®SMW-B90 1413.5841.02
Baseband
Baseband Generator with ARB (64 Msample) and Digital Modulation
(realtime), 120 MHz RF bandwidth
R&S®SMW-B10 1413.1200.02
Differential Analog I/Q Outputs R&S®SMW-K16  1413.3384.02
Digital Baseband Output R&S®SMW-K18 1413.3432.02
ARB Memory Extension to 512 Msample R&S®SMW-K511 1413.6860.02
ARB Memory Extension to 1 Gsample R&S®SMW-K512 1413.6919.02
Baseband Extension to 160 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMW-K522 1413.6960.02
MIMO, fading and noise
Fading Simulator R&S®SMW-B14 1413.1500.02
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) R&S®SMW-K62 1413.3484.02
Dynamic Fading R&S®SMW-K71 1413.3532.02
Enhanced Fading Models R&S®SMW-K72 1413.3584.02
MIMO Fading/Routing R&S®SMW-K74 1413.3632.02
Digital standards
GSM/EDGE R&S®SMW-K40 1413.3684.02
EDGE Evolution R&S®SMW-K41 1413.3732.02
3GPP FDD R&S®SMW-K42 1413.3784.02
CDMA2000® R&S®SMW-K46 1413.3884.02
1xEV-DO R&S®SMW-K47 1413.3932.02
IEEE 802.16 R&S®SMW-K49 1413.3984.02
TD-SCDMA R&S®SMW-K50 1413.4039.02
TD-SCDMA Enhanced BS/MS Tests R&S®SMW-K51 1413.4080.02
DVB-H/DVB-T R&S®SMW-K52 1413.6090.02
IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g/n) R&S®SMW-K54 1413.4139.02
EUTRA/LTE R&S®SMW-K55 1413.4180.02
Bluetooth® EDR R&S®SMW-K60 1413.4239.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation R&S®SMW-K61 1413.4280.02
TETRA Release 2 R&S®SMW-K68 1413.4439.02
LTE Closed-Loop BS Test R&S®SMW-K69 1413.4480.02
SMW200A_bro_en_3606-8037-12_v0102.indd   18 17.04.2013   15:42:27
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMW200A Vector Signal Generator  19
Designation Type Order No.
LTE Log File Generation R&S®SMW-K81 1413.4539.02
3GPP FDD HSPA/HSPA+, Enhanced BS/MS Tests R&S®SMW-K83 1413.4580.02
EUTRA/LTE Release 9 and Enhanced Features R&S®SMW-K84 1413.5435.02
EUTRA/LTE Release 10 (LTE-Advanced) R&S®SMW-K85 1413.5487.02
IEEE 802.11ac R&S®SMW-K86 1413.5635.02
1xEV-DO Rev. B R&S®SMW-K87 1413.6519.02
Digital standards using R&S®WinIQSIM2™ 2)
GSM/EDGE R&S®SMW-K240 1413.4739.02
EDGE Evolution R&S®SMW-K241 1413.4780.02
3GPP FDD R&S®SMW-K242 1413.4839.02
GPS R&S®SMW-K244 1413.4880.02